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Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 69 

- Handwheel with rotating handle
- Finish: turned, natural
-  Solid hub with centering point
- M aterial:  

1.4301 stainless steel

Solid handwheel with rotating handle
VPPTSS

DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 3+ 5+ 10+

Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Price each

Part N° ØD1 ØD2 ØD3 L1 L2 L3 L4 1 to 2
VPPT76/SS 76,20 9,91 22,1 17,02 6,10 27,9 37,90 62,88 F
VPPT101/SS 101,60 11,94 25,9 18,03 7,87 31,7 39,88 70,64 F
VPPT151/SS 152,40 19,05 38,1 22,10 12,70 38,1 63,50 140,56 F
VPPT203/SS 203,20 22,10 45,7 24,13 14,22 45,7 76,20 181,08 F
VPPT254/SS 254,00 22,10 50,8 26,67 15,75 50,8 76,20 282,93 F

ØD2

L2

L4
L1

L3

ØD3ØD1

304 stainless steel

304 stainless

steel

All dimensions in mm


